
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status
St Andrews D 2½ - 1½ Hull K Wed 11 Sep 19 19:30 OV
Hull B 2 - 2 St Andrews D Wed 25 Sep 19 19:15 OV
St Andrews D 2½ - 2½ Victoria Dock Wed 9 Oct 19 19:30 OV
St Andrews D 2 - 2 Hull X Mon 21 Oct 19 19:30 OV
Hull F 2 - 1 St Andrews D Fri 22 Nov 19 19:15 OV
St Andrews D 2½ - 1½ Beverley Knights Wed 11 Dec 19 19:30 OV
Hull K 3 - 2 St Andrews D Wed 22 Jan 20 19:15 OV
HANA Kasparov 1½ - 3½ St Andrews D Fri 24 Jan 20 19:15 OV
Beverley Knights 2 - 3 St Andrews D Wed 5 Feb 20 19:30 OV
St Andrews D 3 - 2 Hull B Wed 12 Feb 20 19:30 OV
Victoria Dock 3 - 3 St Andrews D Tue 3 Mar 20 19:30 OV
Hull X 0 - 0 St Andrews D Postponed 19:15 OU
St Andrews D 0 - 0 Hull F Postponed 19:30 OU
St Andrews D 0 - 0 HANA Kasparov Postponed 19:30 OU


